L15000028128

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ada	tress)	
)uk)	iress)	
. (City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000269223440

02/10/15--01020--028 **250.00

PILED

2015 FEB 10 PM 12: 30

SHUNGTAND OF STANK

N. COMPANY FEE 17 PAIN

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo			
SUBJECT: Nwosu Ente	rprises, LLC	nited Liability Company	
	Name of En	mica Daomy Company	
The enclosed Articles of O	rganization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	dence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
<u>Udoka "Dee"</u>	Nwosu		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	<u> </u>
4167 SW 66tl	n Lane		
		Address	
Davie, FL 333	14		
	C	City/State and Zip Code	
<u>nwosu.dwse@gmail</u> E-	.com mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ation)
For further information cor	cerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
Dee Nwosu		413) 275-8946	
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
■ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
Mailing		Street/Courier Add	ress
	on Section	Registration Section	da

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nam The name of the Lin	ne: nited Liability Company is:			
Nwosu Enterprise	s, LLC (Must end with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	_	
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		al office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:		
4167 SW 66th Lar Davie, FL 33314		4167 SW 66th Lane Davie, FL 33314	- -	
(The Limited Liabil another business en	ity Company cannot serve as its cutity with an active Florida registrelorida street address of the register.	·	vidual or	
	Udoka "Dee" Nwosu N	ame		
4167 SW 66th Lane Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		ANSSER ANSSER 10	FILED	
	Davie	FL 33314	PH IZ:	\bigcirc
	City	Zip	7° C	
the place aesign capacity. I further	atea in this certificate, I nereby at r agree to comply with the provisi i I am familiar with and accept the	ot service of process for the above stated limited liab coept the appointment as registered agent and agree ons of all statutes relating to the proper and comple e obligations of my position as registered agent as p Chapter 605, F.S	te performance	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

	<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized	Name and Address:			
	"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Member	Udoka "Dee" Nwosu 4167 SW 66th Lane Davie, FL 33314		
	(Use attachment if nece				
ARTICL (If an effe the date of		ther than the date of filing: date must be specific and	Retre the Minni Nightlife (OPTIONAL) I cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9	0 days af	ter
ARTICL	E VI: Other provisions,	if any.			
	REQUIRED SIGNAT	n .			
	(In accordanc constitutes an	e with section 605.0203 (1 affirmation under the pen	an authorized representative of a member.) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document alties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. bmitted in a document to the Department of State	SECR	7013 1

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Udoka "Dee" Nwosu
Typed or printed name of signee

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-